
DATE  OPPONENT SITE TV TIME 
Sat, Oct. 25  West Texas A&M (EXHIBITION) Waco, Texas -- 4 p.m.
Monday, Nov. 3  vs. Duke # Paris, France ESPN 11 a.m.
Sunday, Nov. 9  Lindenwood Waco, Texas ESPN+ TBA
Friday, Nov. 14  at UNLV Las Vegas, Nev. TBA 8:30 p.m.
Sunday, Nov. 16 Le Moyne Waco, Texas ESPN+ 2 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 20 vs. Iowa % Orlando, Fla. TBA 8 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 22 vs. Davidson % Orlando, Fla. TBA 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 26 Louisiana Tech Waco, Texas ESPN+ TBA
Sunday, Nov. 30 Grambling State Waco, Texas ESPN+ 2 p.m.
Wednesday, Dec. 3 Southeastern Louisiana Waco, Texas ESPN+ 7 p.m.
Sunday, Dec. 7  UTSA Waco, Texas ESPN+ 2 p.m.
Tuesday, Dec. 9  Alabama State Waco, Texas ESPN+ 11 a.m.
Sunday, Dec. 14  vs. Texas & Fort Worth, Texas ABC 12 p.m.
Thursday, Dec. 18 Southern Waco, Texas ESPN+ 7 p.m.

# Oui-Play - Adidas Arena (Paris, France)  
% WBCA Showcase - State Farm Field House at ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex (Orlando, Fla.)
& Sprouts Farmers Market espnW Invitational - Dickies Arena (Fort Worth, Texas) 

All times listed are Central and subject to change.


